EMX-WHLGP
Onboard 8th Gen Intel® Whiskey Lake U Core™
SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® BGA Processor Thin Mini
ITX Motherboard
Onboard 8th Gen Intel® Whiskey Lake U Core™ SoC
i7/i5/i3 & Celeron®BGA Processor
Two 260-pin DDR4 2400 MHz SO-DIMM socket, supports
up to 32GB Max (non ECC only)

　Power Mode AT/ATX
　Dimension (L x W) 6.69” x 6.69” (170mm x 170mm)
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information Onboard 8th Gen Intel® Whiskey Lake U Core™ SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® BGA Processor Thin Mini ITX Motherboard
EMX-WHLGP-430-B1R (w/o heatsink)/ EMX-WHLGP-43B1-01R (w/heatsink and heater, wide temp)
EMX-WHLGP-814-B1R (w/o heatsink)/ EMX-WHLGP-81B1-01R (w/heatsink and heater, wide temp)
EMX-WHLGP-836-B1R (w/o heatsink)/ EMX-WHLGP-83B1-01R (w/heatsink and heater, wide temp)
EMX-WHLGP-866-B1R (w/o heatsink)/ EMX-WHLGP-86B1-01R (w/heatsink and heater, wide temp)
Note: EMX-WHLGP standard package does not include I/O shields due to LAN 2 & 3 port exceed standard Thin MiniITX chassis. Customer need to
make customized changes on chassis.